DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 78.25

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 89.42

VALUE SURCHARGE 36.36

OTHER CHARGES 35.00

DOOR COLLECTION 100.00

DOOR DELIVERY 315.00

DISCOUNT -208.66

TOTAL FREIGHT 1148.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 206.64

GRAND TOTAL 1355.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Fifty Five   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. PS0792/25-26 VALUE 72713.00

E-Waybill No 531937966153

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :